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5 ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT
3 MARICOPA COUNTY
4 | RON GOULD, in his individual capacity, No. CVV2024-000815
5 Plaintiff, ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO
6 INTERVENE
V.
7 _ o _ (Honorable Brad Astrowsky)
KRIS MAYES, in her official capacity as the
8 || Attorney General of the State of Arizona,
9 Defendant.
10
11 The Court has read and considered Proposed Intervenor-Defendant Arizona Alliance
12 || for Retired Americans’s Motion to Intervene (“Motion”). Good cause appearing, IT IS
13 || HEREBY ORDERED granting the Motion. Intervenor-Defendant must answer or
14 || otherwise respond to the complaint within 20 days of this order.
15
16 Dated this day of January, 2024.
17
18
Honorable Brad Astrowsky
19 Maricopa County Superior Court Judge
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28




eSignature Page 1 of 1

Filing ID: 18062722 Case Number: CV2024-000815
Original Filing ID: 17395666

Granted with Modifications

/SI Christopher Whitten Date: 6/27/2024
Judicial Officer of Superior Court




CASE NUMBER: CV2024-000815
E-FILING ID #: 18062722

DAVID ANDREW GAONA

DENNIS | WILENCHIK

EMMA H MARK

DOCKET CV TX

ENDORSEMENT PAGE
SIGNATURE DATE: 6/27/2024

FILED DATE: 6/28/2024 8:00:00 AM





